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SERVICE LIST
					VIA EMAIL                              VIA U.S. MAIL

DPH:		Hearings Liaison										
			Public Health Hearing Office
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#13PHO
410 Capitol Ave.
Hartford, Connecticut 06134-0308

DPH:		Kathryn Keenan, Esq.					
			Hearing Officer
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#13PHO
410 Capitol Ave.
Hartford, Connecticut 06134-0308
			kathryn.keenan@ct.gov

DPH:		Ms. Lori Mathieu				
			Public Health Section Chief
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#51WAT
Hartford, Connecticut 06134-0308
	lori.mathieu@ct.gov 

DPH:		Mr. Michael Hage				
Supervising Engineer
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#51WAT
Hartford, Connecticut 06134-0308
	michael.hage@ct.gov 

PURA:		Jeffrey R. Gaudiosi, Esq.							
			Executive Secretary
			Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
			Ten Franklin Square
			New Britain, Connecticut 06051
			Jeff.Gaudiosi@ct.gov




PURA:		Ms. Tyra Peluso				
PURA Case Coordinator
Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
10 Franklin Square 
New Britain, Connecticut 06051
			Tyra.Peluso@ct.gov

PARTY:		Mr. John Wittenzellner, Jr., President						
REJA Acquisition Corp.
P.O. Box 322, 2 Stafford Street
Stafford Springs, Connecticut 06076	

PARTY:		James Colin Mulholland, Esq.							
Law Offices of James Colin Mulholland
202 West Road
Salem, Connecticut 06420
			jcolinesq@gmail.com

PARTY: 		Elin Swanson Katz, Esq.							
Consumer Counsel									
Office of Consumer Counsel	
10 Franklin Square
New Britain, Connecticut 06051

PARTY: 		Robert F. Klee, Esq.								
Commissioner
Department of Energy and Environmental Protection
79 Elm Street
Hartford, Connecticut  06106-5127

PARTY:		Frederic Lee Klein, Esq.								
Pullman & Comley, LLC
90 State House Square
Hartford, Connecticut 06103-3702
fklein@pullcom.com

PARTY:		Mr. Troy Dixon					
Director, Rates & Regulation
Aquarion Water Company of Connecticut
600 Lindley Street
Bridgeport, Connecticut 06606
tdixon@aquarionwater.com

PARTY:		Paul McCary, Esq.								
Murtha Cullina LLP
185 Asylum Street
Hartford, Connecticut 06103
pmccary@murthalaw.com				

PARTY:		Bruno R. Morasutti, Esq.							
Law Office of Bruno R. Morasutti, LLC
405 Broad Street
Meriden, Connecticut 06450
bmorasutti@brmlawfirm.com



INTERVENOR:	Mr. Lawrence L. Lacz								
		23 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Mr. and Mrs. Howard A. Crocket						
20 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Ms. Patricia A. Cluney								
18 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Mr. Cecil B. Breedlove, Jr., and							
    Ms. Denise A. Moore Breedlove
19 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Mr. Mark P. Pepin and								
    Ms. Victoria Rutigliano
16 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Mr. George W. Ennever, Jr., and						
    Ms. Sandra A. Ennever     
17 Lakeview Place
Middlefield, Connecticut 06455

INTERVENOR:	Ms. Donna J. Thomasson 							
			24-C Lakeview Place 	    	    
P.O. Box 267		
Durham, Connecticut 06422		


